WEB
04/2020 www.hpceurope.com
WEB
04/2020
Part Ext. Ø Tube Price each
number of tube thickness 1 to 59
BTC20-10 20x10 1-2 - 0,20 F
BTC20-15 20x15 1-2 - 0,25 F
BTC25-10 25x10 1-2 - 0,31 F
BTC25-15 25x15 1-2,5 4 0,31 F
BTC25-20 25x20 1-3 - 0,31 F
BTC30-10 30x10 1-2 - 0,41 F
BTC30-15 30x15 1-3 4 0,41 F
BTC30-20 30x20 1-3 4 0,45 F
BTC30-25 30x25 1-3 - On request
BTC35-10 35x10 1-2 - On request
BTC35-20 35x20 1-3 4 0,57 F
BTC35-25 35x25 1-3 - On request
BTC35-30 35x30 1-1,5 - 1,26 F
BTC40-10 40x10 1,5-2 - On request
BTC40-15 40x15 1-2 - 0,57 F
BTC40-20/1-2 40x20 1-3 - 0,76 F
BTC40-25 40x25 1-3 - 0,82 F
BTC40-30 40x30 1-3 - 0,88 F
BTC40-35 40x35 1-3 - On request
BTC45-15 45x15 1-2 - On request
BTC45-20 45x20 1-3 - On request
BTC45-25 45x25 1,5-3 - On request
BTC45-30 45x30 1-2,5 - On request
BTC45-35 45x35 1-3,5 - On request
BTC50-10 50x10 1-2 - 0,88 F
BTC50-20 50x20 1-3 - 0,94 F
BTC50-25 50x25 1-3 4 1,00 F
BTC50-30/1.5-2 50x30 1-3 - On request
BTC50-30/3 50x30 3-5 - On request
BTC50-35 50x35 1-3,5 - On request
BTC50-40 50x40 1-3 - 1,37 F
BTC55-34 55x34 1,5-4 - On request
Part Ext. Ø Tube Price each
number of tube thickness 1 to 59
BTC55-40 55x40 1,5-4 - On request
BTC60-15 60x15 1-2 - 1,26 F
BTC60-20 60x20 1-3 - 1,31 F
BTC60-25 60x25 1-3 - 1,43 F
BTC60-30 60x30 1-3 4 1,50 F
BTC60-35 60x35 1,5-3,5 - On request
BTC60-40/1-3 60x40 1-3 4 1,97 F
BTC60-40/4-5 60x40 3-5 - 3,87 F
BTC60-50 60x50 1,5-3,5 - 2,70 F
BTC70-20 70x20 1-3,5 - On request
BTC70-25 70x25 1-2,5 - On request
BTC70-30 70x30 1-3 - 2,39 F
BTC70-40/1.5-2 70x40 1-3 - 2,81 F
BTC80-20 80x20 1-3 - 2,33 F
BTC80-30/1-2.5 80x30 1-2,5 - 2,39 F
BTC80-30/2.5-4 80x30 2,5-4 - 2,46 F
BTC80-40/1-3 80x40 1-3 4 2,59 F
BTC80-40/3.2-4 80x40 3,2-5 - On request
BTC80-50 80x50 1,5-4 4 5,52 F
BTC80-60/2.5-3 80x60 1,5-3,5 - 5,81 F
BTC80-60/5 80x60 3,5-5 - 8,14 F
BTC100-40 100x40 1,5-4 4 6,86 F
BTC100-50/2-3 100x50 2-3 4 7,10 F
BTC100-50/3.2-5 100x50 1,5-4,5 - On request
BTC120-30 120x30 1-2,5 - 7,40 F
BTC120-40/2 120x40 2 - 13,80 F
BTC120-40/3-5 120x40 3-5 - 7,87 F
BTC120-60 120x60 1,5-5 4 8,44 F
BTC120-80/2-3 120x80 2-5 - 11,60 F
BTC120-80/5-8 120x80 5-8 4 11,60 F
BTC140-80 140x80 2-4,5 - 14,86 F
BTC150-100 150x100 1,5-5 - 18,05 F
End cap for rectangular tube
Black plasticBTC
- �Material: black technopolymer
.Info..